10/09/2014 11 04 6.9 53589 THERE rations vision Corpo Division of Corporations

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H14000219035 3)))



H140002190353ABCZ

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: ·	•		
	Division of Cor	porations	2
		: (850)617- 6 383	
From:			1 ULM
	Account Name	: THERREL BAISDEN, P.A.	
•	Account Number		

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

: (305)371-3178

: (305)371-5758

Email Address:_

Phone

Fax Number

	SER SER	1008 SW, LL	C	-
J o	882	Certificate of Status	0	
		Certified Copy	0	
	FOR	Page Count	01	
-	ADG NIC	Estimated Charge	\$25.00	Y SALY
		HASNER, ESC. 10/7/2014		K.SALY EXAMINE OCT - 7

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

2314 OCT -6 AM 10:

•	4 [:] 3053589656	THERREL	850-617-6302 BAGE 03/06
		COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration Se Division of Corp			
	B SW, LLC		
SUBJECT:		ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Mark M. Ha	asner, Esq.	
		Name of Person	
	Therrel Bais	den, P.A.	·
		Firm/Company	
·	One Southe	ast Third Ave., S	Ste 2950
	<u> </u>	Address	
	Miami, Flori	da 33131	
	······	City/State and Zip Code	
	MHasner@therrel	baisden, com	fication)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please c	•	
Mark M. Ha	-	_{at} ,305,371-5	758
~	f Person		e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	 \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is evelosed)
Regisu	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327	STREET/COUR Registration Section Division of Corpo Clifton Building	מנ

10/05/2014 11:04 3 `.		THERREL	850. 617. 6363 04/05
	ARTIC	LES OF AMENDMENT TO	850.617. 6.363 20140CT-6 AM10:37
	ARTICL	ES OF ORGANIZATION OF	TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA
1008 SW,	LLC	,	FLORIDA
	Name of the Limited Lia (A Flo	bility Company as it now appears on our record rida Limited Liability Company)	(L.)
The Articles of Organization fo Florida document number L12		y Company were filed on <u>9/24/2012</u>	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to	amend the following	ç.	
A. If amending name, enter t	<u>he new name of the l</u>	imited liability company here:	· ·
The new name must be distinguishabl	e and end with the words	"Limited Liability Company," the designation "LL	C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices ad	ldress, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUS	<u>T BE A STREET AD</u>	DRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if	applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A P	OST OFFICE BOX		
B. If amending the register registered agent and/or the ne		gistered office address on our record: <u>ddress bere</u> :	s, <u>enter the name of the new</u>
Name of New Registe	red Agent:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
New Registered Offic	e Address:	Enter Florida street addres	s

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Florida

Zip Code

Page 1 of 3

THERREL

PAGE 05/06

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

, ·

ī

L

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	ALDO ALCANTARA	1717 North Bayshore Dr	
		Apt 3536	Remove
		Miami, FL 33132	
MGR	Iraida Alvarez	1717 North Bayshore Drive	[] Add
		Apt 3536	Remove
		Miami, FL 33132	
MGR	Kimberly Alcantara	1245 NW 2nd Street	■ Add
		#302	🔄 🖸 Remove
		Miami, Florida 33125	
			Add Add Remove Add Add Add Add Add Add Add Ad
			Add

		3053589656	THERREL	544617.6383	PAGE	0
•				0-4. Q17. Q353		
) If amondin	r onv other	information, enter change	(*) horns langsh addit	mal shaate if soossame)		
>. It stored and	sany other	Intermentation, enter change	(s) uctes (Attach unatta	mai sneess, y necessary.)		
			······			
				······································		
F Effective de	te if other	than the date of filing;		(optional)		
(The effective d	ate must be spe	cific, cannot be prior to date of re	cent or filed date and cannot	e more than 90 days after		
	ocument is file	d by the Florida Department of Sta	ite)	•		
the date this d	\sim 1	har to a	2014			
the date this d	\ L_A	www./// c				
the date this d	Septe	,,,	······································			
	Septe	,	<u> </u>	~		
	Septe	,		2		
	<u>Lepte</u>		r or authorized representative	of a methoder		
	<u>Lepte</u>			<u> </u>		

ł

I

· · - · _ · _ · .

- -

Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.00

FILED 2814007-6 AM10: 37 ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA